
Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road    Franklin, OH  45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331      Fax: 513-261-6841      Email: cvanover@mcseagles.net

HS Principal
Dustin Brown

Assistant AD
Jarred Jermacans

Athletic Director
Christian Vanover

Varsity Cross Country (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Aug. 23 @ Cincinnati Country Day
School (CCD Invite)

Cincinnati Country Day
School

 10:00AM

Saturday Aug. 30 @ Lebanon High School
(Lebanon Invitational)

Lebanon High School  9:45AM

Saturday Sep. 06 @ Brookville High School
(Brookville Invitational @
Beechwood)

Brookville High School  10:10AM

Saturday Sep. 13 @ Springboro High School
(Springboro Invite)

Springboro High School  9:30AM

Saturday Sep. 20 @ Cedarville University
(Friendship Invitational)

Cedarville University  10:45AM

Saturday Sep. 27 @ OPEN (TBA) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Oct. 04 @ Eaton Community

Schools (Eaton Ed Leas
Invitational @ Fort St Clair
Park)

Eaton Community Schools  10:15AM

Friday Oct. 10 @ Emmanuel Christian
Academy (Metro Buckeye
Conference Championship)

Emmanuel Christian
Academy

 TBA

Tuesday Oct. 14 @ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School (Young's Dairy
Meet)

Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School

 5:15PM

Saturday Oct. 18 @ OPEN (District Meet at
VOA)

OPEN  TBA

Head Coach: Eric Gwinn
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